CLARK COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE SERVICES
October 1, 2024 — December 31, 2024

REPORT OF MONETARY AND MATERIAL GOODS DONATIONS

The following list of monetary and material goods donations were accepted by the Department of Juvenile Justice Services
(DJJS), including The Harbor, for the use and benefits of DJJS and the youth and families it serves:

MONETARY DONATIONS

Donor / Group

Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)

Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)
Children Services Guild (CSG)

TOTAL MONETARY
DONATIONS

MATERIAL GOODS
DONATIONS

Donor / Group

Anonymous

Anonymous

TOTAL MATERIAL GOODS
DONATIONS

GRAND TOTAL

DlIS
Division

SMYC
SMYC
SMYC

SMYC

Probation
Probation
Detention
Detention

Detention

DlIS
Division

Harbor

Harbor

Donation Type

Monetary
Monetary

Monetary

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary

Monetary

Donation Type

New Material Goods

Used Material Goods

Purpose

October Donation
November Donation

December Donation
SMYC Christmas-Youth gift
cards

October Donation
December Donation
October Donation
December Donation

Detention - Christmas gifts

Purpose

1 Bag of Clothes N/A

6 Bags of Clothes N/A

$

Amount

$31.54
$449.44
$335.78

$8228.47
$165.14
$82.65
$446.78
$211.46
$3200.00

$13,151.26

Amount

$0.00

13,151.26



