CLARK COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE SERVICES

October 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024

REPORT OF MONETARY AND MATERIAL GOODS DONATIONS

The following list of monetary and material goods donations were accepted by the Department of Juvenile Justice Services (DJJS), including The Harbor, for the use and benefits of DJJS and the youth and families it serves:

MONETARY DONATIONS

Donor / Group	DJJS Division	Donation Type	Purpose	Amount
Children Services Guild (CSG)	SMYC	Monetary	October Donation	\$31.54
Children Services Guild (CSG)	SMYC	Monetary	November Donation	\$449.44
Children Services Guild (CSG)	SMYC	Monetary	December Donation SMYC Christmas-Youth gift	\$335.78
Children Services Guild (CSG)	SMYC	Monetary	cards	\$8228.47
Children Services Guild (CSG)	Probation	Monetary	October Donation	\$165.14
Children Services Guild (CSG)	Probation	Monetary	December Donation	\$82.65
Children Services Guild (CSG)	Detention	Monetary	October Donation	\$446.78
Children Services Guild (CSG)	Detention	Monetary	December Donation	\$211.46
Children Services Guild (CSG)	Detention	Monetary	Detention - Christmas gifts	\$3200.00

TOTAL MONETARY
DONATIONS \$13,151.26

MATERIAL GOODS DONATIONS

Donor / Group	DJJS Division	Donation Type	Purpose	Amount
Anonymous	Harbor	New Material Goods	1 Bag of Clothes	N/A
Anonymous	Harbor	Used Material Goods	6 Bags of Clothes	N/A
TOTAL MATERIAL GOODS DONATIONS				\$0.00

GRAND TOTAL \$13,151.26